
THE W 2 AC OF BLOCK 6 IN W1/2 OF
DESC AS: 2 AC S OF OLD WHITE SPR
PUBLIC RD IN SW COR OF SW1/4 OF 

KOHN ESTHER/KOHN WILLIE L SR
9143 RIBAULT AVE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

30-3S-17-05852-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.00 1.00/

11/16/2015 DF 2.00 23,400 0 0 23,400

STANDARD
2

88,853
800

23,400
113,053

0
113,053

0
113,053
113,053

0

113,053

1142/1860 2/08/2008 QC Q I 01 20,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESTHER KOHN

ESTHER KOHN & WILLI

0916/0761 12/08/2000 FS Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST

ESTHER KOHN INDIVID
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000042716 Roof Replacement 7,200 09/09/2021

18090 REMODEL 140 03/23/2001

HX Base Yr

1464 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,312 93.0240 104.19 136,697 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1274

BAS 104 100 104 7,043

BAS 1,170 100 1,170 79,236

FSP 96 40 38 2,573

1,370 1,312 88,853

BAS= W32 BAS= N8 W13 S8 E13$ W13 S26 E25 FSP= S8 E12 N8 W12$
E20 N26$.

BAS

3213

26

25

20

26

BAS 8

13

8

13

FSP8

12

8

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

800

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 13,000.00 11,700.00 23,400


